SENSOR SOLUTIONS ///EB100_en 03/2016 Page 1
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
 Miniature Design and Light Weight
 ±1% Total Error Band
 Available male threads such as :
M5x0.8
10-32 UNF

High Accuracy Miniature Pressure Transducer
SENSOR SOLUTIONS ///EB100_en 3/2016 Page 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
EB1 U M - 0000 S - 500 A
Model Supply Voltage Connection - Special Pressure Port  - Range & Unit Pres. Ref.
EB1 U = 8 to 32 Vdc
M = 1m cable
P = 5m cable
R = 10m cable
S = 1m cable with DR25
- 0000 = std N = M5x0.8
V = 10-32 UNF
S = M8x1
Q = 5/16-24 UNF
- 20B
35B
70B
100B
200B
350B
300P
500P
1KP
1.5KP
3KP
5KP
A = Absolute
The psi range models are only supplied with imperial thread design.
The bar range models are only supplied with metric thread design.
TE.com/sensorsolutions
Measurement Specialties, Inc., a TE Connectivity company.
Measurement Specialties, TE Connectivity, TE Connectivity (logo) and EVERY CONNECTION COUNTS are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein
might be trademarks of their respective owners.
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However, TE Connectivity makes
no warranties as to its accuracy or completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its use. TE Connectivity‘s obligations shall only be as set forth in TE Connectivity‘s Standard
Terms and Conditions of Sale for this product and in no case will TE Connectivity be liable for any incidental, indirect or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use or misuse
of the product. Users of TE Connectivity products should make their own evaluation to determine the suitability of each such product for the specific application.
© 2015 TE Connectivity Ltd. family of companies All Rights Reserved.
NORTH AMERICA
Measurement Specialties, Inc.,
a TE Connectivity Company
Vibration Design Center
32 Journey - Suite 150
Aliso Viejo, CA 92656
United States USA
Tel: 1-949-716-0877
Fax: 1-949-916-5677
EUROPE
Measurement Specialties (Europe), Ltd.,
a TE Connectivity Company
26 Rue des Dames
78340 Les Clayes-sous-Bois, France
Tel: +33 (0) 130 79 33 00
Fax: +33 (0) 134 81 03 59